
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Holy Trinity Girls 00:29:17.94 21

2 Sea Pines Montessori Girls 00:34:17.29 54

3 St. Gregory the Great Girls 00:34:36.36 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Francis Catholic 
School Girls

00:27:47.90 2

John Paul II Girls 00:43:11.73 2

Hilton Head Prep 
Girls

00:32:10.84 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Trinity Girls 00:29:17.94 8 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 150 Brice Stepp 00:27:40.10 1

2 3 151 Bella Carte 00:28:54.11 2

3 6 152 Mary Clanton Bozard 00:29:24.16 5

4 7 153 Payton Howard 00:30:11.43 6

5 8 154 Jubilee Mayo 00:30:19.89 7

6 10 155 Tg Maxwell 00:32:05.71 (9)

7 13 156 Elise Marquardt 00:32:31.17 (10)

2 Sea Pines Montessori Girls 00:34:17.29 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 107 Margaux Beller 00:29:11.23 4

2 9 112 Chloe Mccune 00:31:27.34 8

3 17 111 Keely Mccune 00:36:08.85 13

4 18 108 Sophie Tomlinson 00:36:18.02 14

5 19 110 Maddie Lefew 00:38:20.99 15

6 20 113 Mallory Krimm 00:38:46.66 (16)

3 St. Gregory the Great Girls 00:34:36.36 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 61 Brady Mahoney 00:28:54.44 3

2 15 64 Caroline Boulware 00:32:56.93 11

3 16 62 Lauren Weniger 00:33:00.33 12

4 21 67 Jackie Higuera 00:39:02.59 17

5 22 66 Ann Marie Matteo 00:39:07.49 18
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 0 70 Cynthia Gudraitis 7th 00:23:22.14 St. Francis Catholic School Girls

2 1 150 Brice Stepp 5th 00:27:40.10 Holy Trinity Girls

3 2 151 Bella Carte 7th 00:28:54.11 Holy Trinity Girls

4 3 61 Brady Mahoney 6th 00:28:54.44 St. Gregory the Great Girls

5 4 107 Margaux Beller 5th 00:29:11.23 Sea Pines Montessori Girls

6 5 152 Mary Clanton Bozard 8th 00:29:24.16 Holy Trinity Girls

7 6 153 Payton Howard 8th 00:30:11.43 Holy Trinity Girls

8 7 154 Jubilee Mayo 7th 00:30:19.89 Holy Trinity Girls

9 8 112 Chloe Mccune 3rd 00:31:27.34 Sea Pines Montessori Girls

10 (9) 155 Tg Maxwell 6th 00:32:05.71 Holy Trinity Girls

11 0 87 Elly Robinson 6th 00:32:10.84 Hilton Head Prep Girls

12 0 71 Caroline Thomas 5th 00:32:13.66 St. Francis Catholic School Girls

13 (10) 156 Elise Marquardt 5th 00:32:31.17 Holy Trinity Girls

14 0 158 Laney Sheehan 5th 00:32:41.03 Holy Trinity Girls

15 11 64 Caroline Boulware 4th 00:32:56.93 St. Gregory the Great Girls

16 12 62 Lauren Weniger 6th 00:33:00.33 St. Gregory the Great Girls

17 13 111 Keely Mccune 3rd 00:36:08.85 Sea Pines Montessori Girls

18 14 108 Sophie Tomlinson 5th 00:36:18.02 Sea Pines Montessori Girls

19 15 110 Maddie Lefew 4th 00:38:20.99 Sea Pines Montessori Girls

20 (16) 113 Mallory Krimm 3rd 00:38:46.66 Sea Pines Montessori Girls

21 17 67 Jackie Higuera 6th 00:39:02.59 St. Gregory the Great Girls

22 18 66 Ann Marie Matteo 4th 00:39:07.49 St. Gregory the Great Girls

23 0 180 Marabella Nungary 7th 00:42:07.36 John Paul II Girls

24 0 181 Andrea Laverde 7th 00:44:16.10 John Paul II Girls
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